COSALEA

AAAAAAA

DRINKS MENU



White Wine

1. Sauvignon Blanc, Bon Courage Estate £25.95
South Africa 175ml Glass £6.95
250ml Glass £8.95

Tropical guava and ripe tones of passion fruit flavours
with hints of gooseberry. Crisp and dry mouth-
watering tones of passion fruit and tropical flavours.

2. Pinot Gris, Tempus Two £22.55
Australia 175ml Glass £5.95
250ml Glass £7.95

Crisp and refreshing characters of pear and
passionfruit with floral undertones, citrus fruit flavours
and a long lasting finish.

3. Verdejo Chardonnay, Montado £22.95
Spain 175ml Glass £5.95
An explosion of aromas on the nose, a blend of florals, 250ml Glass £7.95
fennel and freshly cut grass from the Verdejo grapes
along with aromas of citrus fruits from the Chardonnay.

4, Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Foncastel £23.95
France
Fresh and dry with notes of melon and orange along
with spice and white pepper.

Rosé Wine

5. Zinfandel Rosé, Gold County £22.95
USA 175ml Glass £5.95
Notes of rhubarb and custard sweets, parma violets 250ml Glass £7.95
and tutti frutti.

6. Pinot Grigio Rosé DOC Della Venezie, San Giorgio £22.95
Italy 175ml Glass £5.95
Delicate, dry and fresh, this is light in colour with notes 250ml Glass £7.95
of pear, bubblegum and rosehip aromas and flavours.

Champagne

7. Champagne, Bollinger Special Cuvee £89.95

France
Pear, brioche, and spicy aromas, notes of fresh walnut.



Red Wine

10.

11.

Malbec, Old Station

Argentina

Cherry, kirsch, spice, black plums, blackberry, cassis
& bramble.

Shiraz, Tempus Two

Australia

Red berries, hints of white pepper, spice, rich &
ripe raspberries.

Merlot, Lomas Carrera

Chile

Soft & juicy with ripe, sweet plums, raspberry,
cinnamon & vanilla.

Rioja Crianza, Coto Mayor

Spain

Baked red berry fruits, cedar & a suggestion of toffee
on the finish.

Sparkling Wine

12.

13.

14.

15.

Prosecco Spumante, One40One - 20cl

Italy

Peach, green apple with secondary notes of acacia
and lilac.

Prosecco Rose One40One - 20cl

Italy

Full-bodied with gentle red fruity notes of raspberry
and cherry.

Prosecco DOC, La Fornarina

Italy

Fresh, delicate, fruity and with a typical scent of acacia honey.
SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 PROSECCO MASTERS AWARDS.

Prosecco Rose DOC, La Fornarina
Italy

Fine, fragrant complex nose, with a slightly fruity & floral aromas.

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

£25.95
£6.95
£8.95

£22.95
£6.25
£7.95

£22.95
£5.95
£7.95

£28.95

£8.85

£8.85

£25.95

£25.95



Birra Moretti
Heineken Sliver

Beavertown Neck Oil

Guinness
Inch’s Cider

Corona

Peroni

Gluten Free Peroni
Heineken 00
Landlord

Old Mout
Magners

Long Dog Locally Distilled Recommended by Cosalea

Whitley Neill
Hendrick’s
Sipsmith

Bombay Sapphire

Grey Goose
Absolut

Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry

Y2 Pint
Y2 Pint
Y2 Pint

Y2 Pint

£3.45
£3.45
£3.85

£3.35

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

500ml
500ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£5.95
£5.95
£6.50
£5.75
£5.55

£4.20
£4.20
£4.65
£4.00
£4.95

£5.85
£5.75

£4.75
£4.95
£5.50
£5.75
£4.85

£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



Kraken Black
Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Gold Spiced

Bacardi White

Old J Spiced

Old J Cherry

Havana Club Especial

Jameson

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam Double Oak
Jim Bean Bourbon
Southern Comfort
Jura

Black Bush

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Disaronno
Tia Maria
Baileys
Drambuie
Malibu
Limoncello
Cointreau
Kahlua

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.75
£4.95
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.25
£4.85

£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



Cocktails

Pina Colada
Bacardi, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Pornstar Martini

£9.95

£9.95

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Purree, Passoa, Pineapple Juice and Prosecco on the side

Gin Fizz
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice

Rum Punch
Spiced Rum, Lime Cordial, Grenadine, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee
Mocktails

Cinderella
Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice, Soda

Elderflower Press
Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda

Mixers

Schweppes Signature 200ml
Fever Tree 200ml
Schweppes 200ml
Schweppes 125ml
Britvic 200ml

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£5.50

£5.50

£2.50
£2.60
£2.35
£2.10
£2.35



Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Coke

Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Lemonade

Sprite

Appletiser

J20

Bottled Still Water
Bottled Sparkling Water
Cordial

Tea Bag

Loose Leaf
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Cortado

Café Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Calypso
Irish
Baileys

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
500ml
500ml
330ml

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£2.65
£2.65
£2.00

£2.85
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.95
£3.20
£3.85
£3.85
£4.00

£7.55
£7.55
£7.55



Supplied by

Tel: 0161 626 1990

www.wildsofoldham.co.uk



