

DRINKS MENU

White Wine

1.	Sauvignon Blanc, Bon Courage Estate South Africa Tropical guava and ripe tones of passion fruit flavours with hints of gooseberry. Crisp and dry mouth- watering tones of passion fruit and tropical flavours.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£25.95 £6.95 £8.95
2.	Pinot Gris, Tempus Two Australia Crisp and refreshing characters of pear and passionfruit with floral undertones, citrus fruit flavours and a long lasting finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.55 £5.95 £7.95
3.	Verdejo Chardonnay, Montado Spain An explosion of aromas on the nose, a blend of florals, fennel and freshly cut grass from the Verdejo grapes along with aromas of citrus fruits from the Chardonnay.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.95 £5.95 £7.95
4.	Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Foncastel France Fresh and dry with notes of melon and orange along with spice and white pepper.		£23.95
Ros	é Wine		
5.	Zinfandel Rosé, Gold County USA Notes of rhubarb and custard sweets, parma violets and tutti frutti.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.95 £5.95 £7.95
6.	Pinot Grigio Rosé DOC Della Venezie, San Giorgio Italy Delicate, dry and fresh, this is light in colour with notes of pear, bubblegum and rosehip aromas and flavours.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.95 £5.95 £7.95
Cha	Impagne		
7.	Champagne, Bollinger Special Cuvee		£89.95

France Pear, brioche, and spicy aromas, notes of fresh walnut.

Red Wine

8.	Malbec, Old Station Argentina Cherry, kirsch, spice, black plums, blackberry, cassis & bramble.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£25.95 £6.95 £8.95
9.	Shiraz, Tempus Two Australia Red berries, hints of white pepper, spice, rich & ripe raspberries.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.95 £6.25 £7.95
10.	Merlot, Lomas Carrera Chile Soft & juicy with ripe, sweet plums, raspberry, cinnamon & vanilla.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.95 £5.95 £7.95
11.	Rioja Crianza, Coto Mayor Spain Baked red berry fruits, cedar & a suggestion of toffee on the finish.		£28.95
Spa	rkling Wine		
12.	Prosecco Spumante, One4One - 20cl Italy Peach, green apple with secondary notes of acacia and lilac.		£8.85
13.	Prosecco Rose One4One - 20cl Italy Full-bodied with gentle red fruity notes of raspberry and cherry.		£8.85
14.	Prosecco DOC, La Fornarina Italy Fresh, delicate, fruity and with a typical scent of acacia honey. SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 PROSECCO MASTERS AWARDS.	drinks of Businessen PROSECCO MASTERS SILVER 2023	£25.95
15.	Prosecco Rose DOC, La Fornarina Italy		£25.95

Fine, fragrant complex nose, with a slightly fruity & floral aromas.

Draught

Birra Moretti	1⁄2 Pint	£3.45	Pint	£5.95
Heineken Sliver	1⁄2 Pint	£3.45	Pint	£5.95
Beavertown Neck Oil	1⁄2 Pint	£3.85	Pint	£6.50
Guinness			Pint	£5.75
Inch's Cider	1⁄2 Pint	£3.35	Pint	£5.55

Bottled Beers

Corona	330ml	£4.20
Peroni	330ml	£4.20
Gluten Free Peroni	330ml	£4.65
Heineken 00	330ml	£4.00
Landlord	500ml	£4.95

Bottled Ciders

Old Mout	500ml	£5.85
Magners	500ml	£5.75

Gin

Long Dog Locally Distilled Recommended by Cosalea	25ml	£4.75
Whitley Neill	25ml	£4.95
Hendrick's	25ml	£5.50
Sipsmith	25ml	£5.75
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£4.85

Vodka

Grey Goose	25ml	£5.00
Absolut	25ml	£4.00
Absolut Vanilla	25ml	£4.00
Absolut Raspberry	25ml	£4.00

Rum

Kraken Black	25ml	£4.00
Captain Morgan Dark	25ml	£4.00
Captain Morgan Gold Spiced	25ml	£4.00
Bacardi White	25ml	£4.00
Old J Spiced	25ml	£4.00
Old J Cherry	25ml	£4.00
Havana Club Especial	25ml	£4.00

Whiskey & Bourbon

Jameson	25ml	£4.00
Glenfiddich	25ml	£4.75
Glenmorangie	25ml	£4.95
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£4.00
Jim Beam Double Oak	25ml	£4.00
Jim Bean Bourbon	25ml	£4.00
Southern Comfort	25ml	£4.00
Jura	25ml	£4.00
Black Bush	25ml	£4.50

Brandy

Courvoisier VS	25ml	£4.25
Remy Martin VSOP	25ml	£4.85

Liqueurs

Disaronno	25ml	£3.95
Tia Maria	25ml	£3.95
Baileys	50ml	£4.25
Drambuie	25ml	£4.00
Malibu	25ml	£4.00
Limoncello	25ml	£4.00
Cointreau	25ml	£4.00
Kahlua	25ml	£4.00

Cocktails

Pina Colada Bacardi, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream		£9.95
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Purree, Passoa, Pineapple Juice and Prosecco or	n the sid	£9.95 e
Gin Fizz Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade		£9.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water		£9.95
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice		£9.95
Rum Punch Spiced Rum, Lime Cordial, Grenadine, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice		£9.95
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee		£9.95
Mocktails		
Cinderella Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice, Soda		£5.50
Elderflower Press Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda		£5.50
Mixers		
Fever Tree Schweppes Schweppes	200ml 200ml 200ml 125ml 200ml	£2.50 £2.60 £2.35 £2.10 £2.35

Soft Drinks

Orange Juice		£2.20
Pineapple Juice		£2.20
Apple Juice		£2.20
Cranberry Juice		£2.20
Coke	330ml	£3.80
Diet Coke/Coke Zero	330ml	£3.80
Lemonade	330ml	£3.80
Sprite	330ml	£3.80
Appletiser	275ml	£3.60
J20	275ml	£3.60
Bottled Still Water	500ml	£2.65
Bottled Sparkling Water	500ml	£2.65
Cordial	330ml	£2.00

Hot Drinks

Tea Bag	£2.85
Loose Leaf	£3.20
Espresso	£3.20
Americano	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.80
Latte	£3.80
Flat White	£3.95
Cortado	£3.20
Café Mocha	£3.85
Hot Chocolate	£3.85
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£4.00

Liqueur Coffee

Calypso	£7.55
Irish	£7.55
Baileys	£7.55

